2313 TWIN
WILLOWS DR,

2313 TWIN WILLOWS DR, APPLETON, WI, 54914-6849 APPLETON. WI.
54914-6849

$214,900

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. 3BD, 2.5 BA home in a great location close to schools, * 3 beds
park, shopping and highway access. Awesome floor plan with formal living, dining rooms along * 2 baths
w/sunken family room, kitchen w/granite center island and sunroom w/heated floors. Main floor * Residential

also offers mudroom, half bath & first floor laundry. Upper level... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

¢ Closed
* 3120 sq ft

Heidi
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

W Sprin,
g o Dr

V’n Willows Dr

Google

Adashun
Jones/

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
Features: Formal Dining,Wood Burning

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 540

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2580
Tax Amount: 3407

Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Public



Bedroom 1 15X15 Upper
Bedroom 2 13X11 Upper
Bedroom 3 12X11 Upper
Family Room 19X13 Main
Formal Dining Room 15X12 Main
Kitchen 21X12 Main
Living Room 15X14 Main
Other Room 10X5 Main
Other Room 2 13X12 Main
Other Room 3 23X18 Lower
Other Room 4 12X12 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Stubbed for
Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Heidi A Struensee Agent Email: hstruensee@coldwellhomes.com
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